Version

Type

Tyre Size

GROWING TOGETHER

GF 305 CLASSIC - Specifiche tecniche

Description

GF 305 CLASSIC € uno pneumatico speciale principalmente
sviluppato per le golf cart. Lo pneumatico & naturalmente
delicato sul terreno e protegge il campo da danni. GF 305
CLASSIC € uno pneumatico veramente confortevole che
rende la guida un piacere.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Agricoltura: Golf kart

STANDARD
TL

205/50 - 10



Dimensions International Standard

Ply Rating

Section Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Static Loaded Radius (mm)
Rolling Circumference (mm)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar

15

215

470

211

1363

7.001-55

6.001-55;1-70;1-90

E11-106R-005199

3.20

460

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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